$TIMBRE\ CIERPKE\ \sim\ HARPIST$

Wedding Rates:

Solo harp:
Prelude & Ceremony- \$400 (includes 30 minutes prelude, up to 1 hour ceremony)
Outdoor fee- \$100 (if applicable)
Cocktail hour- \$300 (for up to 90 minutes)
Reception-\$400 (for up to 2 hours)
Special request fee— $$50$ per song (songs outside of standard wedding music that must be arranged by the performer)
Supplying amplification for harp- free (upon request)
Cartage/Fee- Quoted upon booking inquiry with venue address
Additional musicians:
\$300 per additional player
Discounts:
\$100 off each additional event (i.e. wedding ceremony plus cocktail hour)